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Brian Ambrette brian.ambrette@maine.gov Governor's Office of Policy Innovation & the Future, State of Maine

Jono Anzalone jono@theclimateinitiative.org The Climate Initiative

Catherine Ashcraft catherine.ashcraft@unh.edu University of New Hampshire

Caitlin Aspinall caitlin.aspinall@unh.edu UNH Research and Large Center Development Office

Tori Bamford vbamford@hamptonnh.gov Coastal Resilience Coordinator, Town of Hampton, NH

Mackenzie Bearor mackenzie.bearor@maine.edu University of Southern Maine

Forrest Bell info@fbenvironmental.com FB Environmental Associates

Beth Bisson beth.bisson@maine.edu Maine Sea Grant Program

Johannah Blackman johannah@aclimatetothrive.org A Climate to Thrive

Elliott Boardman elliottb@fbenvironmental.com FB Environmental Associate

Victoria Boundy victoria.boundy@maine.edu Casco Bay Estuary Partnership

Gayle Bowness gayle@gmri.org Gulf of Maine Research Institute

Harald Bredesen hbredesen@growsmartmaine.org GrowSmart Maine

Jessica Brunacini jessica.brunacini@maine.edu Maine Sea Grant and Casco Bay Estuary Partnership

Hans Carlson hans@bluehillheritagetrust.org Blue Hill Heritage Trust

Tim Carr Tim.Carr@maine.gov Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation, and Forestry

Nik Charov nik@laudholm.org Wells Reserve at Laudholm

Anne Cox acox@wellsnerr.org Wells Reserve

Matthew Craig matthew.craig@maine.edu Casco Bay Estuary Partnership, University of Southern Maine

Nathan Davis nathan.davis@gcsmaine.org Gateway Community Services

Russell DeConti rdeconti@kw.com Keller Williams Realty

Ruta Dzenis rutainmaine@gmail.com Formerly ME Municipal Planning Assistance Program

Judith East Judith.C.East@maine.gov Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation, and Forestry

Emily Farr efarr@manomet.org Manomet

Ryan Fecteau ryan.fecteau@maine.gov Governor's Office of Policy Innovation & the Future, State of Maine

Chris Feurt cfeurt@wellsnerr.org Wells National Estuarine Research Reserve

Marissa Fink mfink@gpcog.org Southern Maine Planning and Development Commission and GPCOG Resilience Corps

Ben Frost bfrost@nhhfa.org New Hampshire Housing

Jeremy Gabrielson jgabrielson@mcht.org Maine Coast Heritage Trust

Parker Gassett parker.gassett@maine.edu Maine Climate Science Information Exchange

Mindee Goodrum mindeeg@fbenvironmental.com FB Environmental Associate

Karina Graeter kgraeter@smpdc.org Southern Maine Planning and Development Commission

Kristen Grant kngrant@maine.edu Maine Sea Grant and UM Cooperative Extension

David Hart david.hart@maine.edu Senator George J. Mitchell Center for Sustainability Solutions, University of Maine

Rebecca Hatfield rhatfield@avestahousing.org Avesta Housing / GMRI

Mikaela Heming mikaela.heming@unh.edu NH Sea Grant / UNH Extension

Kate Homet kehomet@cityofportsmouth.com City of Portsmouth

Kirsten Howard kirsten.b.howard@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program & UNH

Jackson Kaspari j.kaspari@dover.nh.gov City of Dover, New Hampshire

Allen Kratz allenwkratz@gmail.com Resilience Works LLC

Natasha Kypfer n.kypfer@dover.nh.gov City of Dover employee, Zoning Administrator/Assistant City Planner

Colin Lentz clentz@strafford.org Strafford Regional Planning Commission

Colin Lentz clentz@strafford.org Strafford Regional Planning Commission

Vanessa Levesque vanessa.r.levesque@maine.edu University of Southern Maine

Kathleen Leyden kathleen.leyden@maine.gov Maine Coastal Program

Abigail Long along@gmri.org Gulf of Maine Research Institute

David Ludwig David.Ludwig@maine.gov Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation, and Forestry

Abigail Lyon Abigail.Lyon@unh.edu Piscataqua Region Estuaries Partnership/NHCAW Co-Chair

Julia Maine jmaine@smpdc.org Southern Maine Planning and Development Commission

Johanna McGinley johanna.mcginley@maine.edu University of Southern Maine

Claire McGlinchey claire@ecologybasedeconomy.org Center for an Ecology-Based Economy

Marissa McMahan mmcmahan@manomet.org Manomet
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Marissa McMahan mmcmahan@manomet.org Manomet

Gabe McPhail gabe@rcmaine.org Community Resilience Partnership Region 1 Coordinator

Sara Mills-Knapp smills-knapp@gpcog.org Greater Portland Council of Governments

Osama Mohamed osama.mohamed@gcsmaine.org Gateway Community Services

Troy Moon thm@portlandmaine.gov City of Portland

Mark Munger markt.munger@mac.com

Charlotte Nutt cnutt@midcoastcog.com Midcoast Council of Governments

Melissa Paly mpaly@clf.org Conservation Law Foundation

Lucy Perkins lucy.l.perkins@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program/NH Sea Grant

Julia Peterson julia.peterson@unh.edu NH Sea Grant Extension

Dave Reidmiller dreidmiller@gmri.org Gulf of Maine Research Institute

Nathan Robbins Nathan.P.Robbins@maine.gov Maine Department of Environmental Protection

Abby Roche aroche@islandinstitute.org Island Institute

Abby Roche aroche@islandinstitute.org Island Institute

Julie Rosenbach julierosenbach@yahoo.com City of South Portland

Jennifer Rowden jrowden@therpc.org Rockingham Planning Commission

Tanya Rucosky trucosky@sunrisecounty.org Sunrise County Economic Council

Rachel Rumson rachellyn.rumson@gmail.com 207permaculture

Autumn Scott ascott@strafford.org Strafford Regional Planning Commission

Martha Sheils martha.sheils@maine.edu New England Environmental Finance Center

Abbie Sherwin asherwin@smpdc.org Southern Maine Planning and Development Commission

Iyla Shornstein iyla@climateintegrity.org Center for Climate Integrity

Peter Slovinsky peter.a.slovinsky@maine.gov Maine Geological Survey

Leah Soloway leah.soloway@maine.edu New England Environmental Finance Center at the University of Southern Maine

Phaeng Southisombath phaeng.southisombath@maine.edu New England Environmental Finance Center

Roger Stephenson rstephenson@ucsusa.org Union of Concerned Scientists

Amanda Stone amanda.stone@unh.edu UNH Extension

Helena Tatgenhorst h.tatgenhorst@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Matthew Thorne matthew.thorne@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Katie Tims ktims@portlandmaine.gov City of Portland

Lynn Vaccaro Lynn.e.vaccaro@wildlife.nh.gov Great Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve

Cameron Wake cameron.wake@unh.edu University of New Hampshire

Sheila Warren sheila.m.warren@usace.army.mil USACE New England District

Shukria Wiar swiar@southportland.org City of South Portland

Mark Wiesendanger mwiesendanger@mainehousing.org Maine Housing

Lindsey Williams lindsey.williams@unh.edu New Hampshire Sea Grant

Lisa Wise lisa.wise@unh.edu NH Sea Grant and UNH Extension


